FH76 Series
0.175mm Pitch, 0.5mm Height, One Action Lock,
Top Contact, FPC Connector
Dec. 2025
Product Page
Ja
n.

.4
5
90
°
(0.805)
(Actuator open)
A-A(30 : 1)
Contact point
Contact point
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
E F G H J K L
Purchase
Unit
FH76-21S-0.175SHW Under Planning (Note) 21 5.38 4.2 3.15 1.575 1.75 3.5 4.88
10,000pcs
per reel
FH76-25S-0.175SHW Under Planning (Note) 25 6.08 4.9 3.85 1.925 2.1 4.2 5.58
FH76-34S-0.175SHW CL0580-5600-0-00 34 7.655 6.475 5.6 2.8875 2.7125 5.775 7.155
FH76-41S-0.175SHW Under Planning (Note) 41 8.88 7.7 6.65 3.325 3.5 7 8.38
Unit : mm
Note: Products without HRS No. are currently being planned for development. Please contact a Hirose representative regarding questions on pin count variation
       development.
Ja

8
Unreeling Direction
● Leader, Trailer Dimensions
 160 mm MIN
(Trailer, Empty)
 100 mm MIN
(Empty)
 400 mm MIN (Leader)
Embossed Carrier Tape
Unreeling Direction
Top Cover Tape
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
Q R S T U
FH76-21S-0.175SH Under Planning (Note) 21 4.07
11.5 24 25.4 29.4
FH76-25S-0.175SH Under Planning (Note) 25 4.77
FH76-34S-0.175SH CL0580-5600-0-00 34 6.34
FH76-41S-0.175SH Under Planning (Note) 41 7.57
Unit : mm
Note: Products without HRS No. are currently being planned for development. Please contact a Hirose representative regarding questions on pin count variation
       development.
Ja